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2025-29 irrigation price review 
Draft workshop schedule: July/August 2024 

This is a draft schedule, which is subject to change. Please register your interest in attending a 

workshop here or by calling 07 3222 0555. Registrations close on 22 July 2024.   

Date Time Location 

Week starting 22 July  

25 July (Thurs) 1pm—2:30pm Maryborough 

26 July (Fri) 9:00am—10:30am Murgon 

Week starting 29 July 

30 July (Tues) 4:00pm to 5:30pm Gatton  

1 August (Thurs) 9:00am—10:30am Giru 

1 August (Thurs) 1:00pm—2:30pm Clare 

2 August (Fri) 10:00am—11:30am Mackay 

Week starting 5 August   

7 August (Wed) 2:30pm—4:00pm Bundaberg 

8 August (Thurs) 9:00am—10:30am Monto 

8 August (Thurs) 2:00pm—3:30pm Theodore 

9 August (Fri) 11:30am—1:00pm Emerald 

Week starting 12 August 

13 August (Tues) 9:00am—10:30am  Mareeba 

15 August (Thurs) 4:00pm—5:30pm St George 

16 August (Fri) 1:00pm—2:30pm Pittsworth 

Week starting 19 August   

19 August (Mon) 9:00am—10:30am Online (for Sunwater schemes) 

20 August (Tues) 9:00am—10:30am  Online (for Seqwater schemes) 

 

 

https://www.qca.org.au/project/rural-water/irrigation-price-investigation-2025-29/register-your-interest-to-attend-an-irrigation-pricing-workshop/

